

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE NO.: WP.No.16961 of 2021

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	02.03.2026	<u>PK,J</u> None appears for the petitioners, post on 16.03.2026. B/o sur	